" Sacramento City Golf Championshij June 16-17, 2017
Hosted by: Alister MacKenzie GC

Gross Scores
T1 Matt Hedges
Devyn Fitchhorn
T3 Logan A Lowe
Christopher G Johnson
TS Daniel A Pena
Jeffrey Yamaguchi
T7 Joshua Diaz
Justin Woo
Alex Park
T10 Juan Gonzalez
Jeremy Sanchez
T12 Connor Gaymon
Anthony Gutierrez
Scott Stevens
Jason Stone
Dylan Korbel Vanderveer
T17 Billy Kiriluk
Anthony Madrid
Ji Woo Park
Scott Rescigno
Cody Riecks
Larry Salk
Kevin Li
T25 Dennis Carson
Rei Echizenya
Kent Kao
Scott Mitchell
Nathan Park
Ash Patel
Carter Walling
Bryan Wise
T33 Kyle Candlish
Peter Faragia
Taiga Fujii
Ben Ledbetter
Josiah M Schuyler
T38 Sam Yamauchi
Brandon Berndt
Ryan Helgans
C Emerson Chambers
T42 Nickolos Yell
Adam Charles Hodge
Zach Liberatore
T42 Taylor D. Myers
Zachary R. Solomon
Mike Karlberg

71-68--139
67-72--139
71-69--140
68-72--140
70-72--142
70-72--142
73-70--143
70-73--143
72-71--143
75-69--144
72-72--144
74-71--145
74-71--145
72-73--145
75-70--145
74-71--145
73-73--146
77-69--146
75-71--146
74-72--146
76-70--146
76-70--146
73-73--146
72-75--147
70-77--147
71-76--147
71-76--147
77-70--147
76-71--147
75-72--147
73-74--147
71-77--148
73-75--148
72-76--148
74-74--148
73-75--148
78-70--148
73-76--149
72-77--149
74-75--149
73-76--149
73-77--150
74-76--150
74-76--150
79-71--150
77-73--150

SFC Qua score 150
Champion Devyn Fitchhorn 2 hole playoff

T47 Colin M. Casey
Justin Murdock
Deane Rinaldi
Eric Salazar
Keaton Sutherland

T52 Andy Eppright
Joe Fowler
Matthew Sterling

T55 Joshua Heeren
Minsu Lee
Mark Toscano
Robert W Levin
Eamon Coughlin

T60 Giancarlo Corsiglia

Dimitri Salido
Connor Bell
Ty C Peters
T64 Nicholas Dolley
David Leede
T66 Tim Caesare
Zach Carter
John Fracisco
Karl Gedris
T70 Ryan Johnson
Douglas Burton
T72 Chase Hascup
Paul Liberatore
74 Craig Le
T75 Steve C Dopkins
Blake Rood
Ron Siskey
78 Jeff Beckman
79 Ephan Liu
80 Clint Walker
81 Brent M Gormley
82 Christian Nishita
83 Donald Cross

84 Colin Roger Friedman

85 Ryan Lee Wallace
86 Jonathan Tanihana

76-75--151
76-75--151
74-77--151
73-78--151
77-74--151
78-74--152
74-78--152
73-79--152
76-77--153
74-79--153
79-74--153
78-75--153
76-77--153
73-81--154
78-76--154
77-T7--154
T1-T7--154
78-77--155
79-76--155
78-78--156
79-77--156
78-78--156
77-79--156
79-78--157
75-82--157
84-76--160
77-83--160
80-83--163
81-83--164
81-83--164
82-82--164
87-78--165
82-84--166
83-84--167
82-87--169
82-88--170
87-87--174
102-85--187
87-NC--NC
75-73--148



